
Small Feet 4-5 $310 $375

Pioneers 6-7 $310 $375

Explorers 8-9 $310 $375

Pathfinders 10-11 $310 $375

Trailblazers 12-14 $310 $375

Leaders In 
Training

14-
15

$160 $185

Adventure 
(Trip)

8-12 $410 $475

Artrageous 8-12 $325 $390

Basketball 8-10 $325 $390

Investigation 
Station

8-12 $325 $390

Gymnastics 6-14 $335 $405

Sports Combo 6-8 $310 $375

Theatre 
(2 Week )

8-12 $702 $780

WILLOW GROVE YMCA

COPPER BEECH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 825 Easton Rd, Glenside, PA 19038

Pioneers 6-7 $310 $375

Explorers 8-9 $310 $375

Pathfinders 10-11 $310 $375

Trailblazers 12-14 $310 $375

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

 WILLOW GROVE 

**Financial assistance available 

Subsidy accepted at the Copper 
Beech Elementary School location 

No camp on Monday, June 19 for this location 



**EASTERN CENTER FOR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY | 3075 Terwood Rd, Willow Grove, PA 19090

Culinary Arts 
Half Day AM

10-13 $195 $235

Fun with 
Photography 
Half Day AM

10-13 $195 $235

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

 WILLOW GROVE 

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
CAMP HOURS INFO!

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

*Bus transportation will be used for swim days

** Eastern Center For Arts and Technology Camp hours 

are 8:30am-12:00pm, no extended care**Financial assistance available 

Subsidy accepted at the Copper 
Beech Elementary School location 

*RYDAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 1160 Huntingdon Pike, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

Pioneers 6-7 $310 $375

Explorers 8-9 $310 $375

Pathfinders 10-11 $310 $375

Trailblazers 12-14 $310 $375

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

No camp on Monday, June 19 for this location 


