		UMM	ERC	AMP	20	23	ŀ			DY CAMP SIN			th	e	Inca	®	
Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1	
WILLOW GROV	Е ҮМСА				_												
Small Feet	4-5	\$310	\$375														
Pioneers	6-7	\$310	\$375														
Explorers	8-9	\$310	\$375														
Pathfinders	10-11	\$310	\$375														
Trailblazers	12-14	\$310	\$375														
Leaders In Training	14- 15	\$160	\$185														
Adventure (Trip)	8-12	\$410	\$475														
Artrageous	8-12	\$325	\$390														
Basketball	8-10	\$325	\$390														
Investigation Station	8-12	\$325	\$390														
Gymnastics	6-14	\$335	\$405														
Sports Combo	6-8	\$310	\$375														
Theatre (2 Week )	8-12	\$702	\$780														

## COPPER BEECH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 825 Easton Rd, Glenside, PA 19038

Pioneers	6-7	\$310	\$375
Explorers	8-9	\$310	\$375
Pathfinders	10-11	\$310	\$375
Trailblazers	12-14	\$310	\$375

No camp on Monday, June 19 for this location

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!

when you register before April 1.

Subsidy accepted at the Copper Beech Elementary School location

\*\*Financial assistance available







Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28- 9/1

\*\*EASTERN CENTER FOR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY | 3075 Terwood Rd, Willow Grove, PA 19090

Culinary Arts Half Day AM	10-13	\$195	\$235			
Fun with Photography Half Day AM	10-13	\$195	\$235			

Camp Name   Age   Member Price   Non Member Price   6/5- 6/9   6/12- 6/19   6/19- 6/20   6/26- 6/30   7/3- 7/10   7/10- 7/14   7/24- 7/21   7/31- 7/28   8/14- 8/11   8/21- 8/18   8/22- 8/25   8/28- 9/1	3- L
--	---------

\*RYDAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 1160 Huntingdon Pike, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

Explorers 8-9 \$310 \$375   Pathfinders 10-11 \$310 \$375   Trailblazers 12-14 \$310 \$375	Pioneers	6-7	\$310	\$375					
	Explorers	8-9	\$310	\$375					
Trailblazers   12-14   \$310   \$375	Pathfinders	10-11	\$310	\$375					
	Trailblazers	12-14	\$310	\$375					

No camp on Monday, June 19 for this location

**EARLY BIRD** DISCOUNT! when you register before April 1.

Subsidy accepted at the Copper Beech Elementary School location

\*\*Financial assistance available



